The heart of

Incredible Incha




Caravan Tourism

Caravans equipped with
« Studio-style Bedroom ¢Wash Room
*.CD TV «DVD *Microwave Oven
*Fridge (stocked with snacks & cold drinks)




Packages

Bhopal-Pachmarhi-Bhopal (2 nights 3 days): Rs. 14500/-
Bhopal-Bhojpur-Bhimbetka-Delawadi-Bhopal (1 night 2 days): Rs. 11500/-
Bhopal-Sanchi-Udaigiri-Bhopal (Day tour): Rs. 5500/-
Bhopal-Bhojpur-Bhimbetka-Bhopal (Day tour): Rs. 5500/-

Caravan for 2 Adults & 2 Children below 12 yrs. Parking facility available in MPT Hotels.

Packages include permit fee & all taxes. Packages do not include meals, sightseeing/entry/guide charges
Out station charges : Rs. 22/- per km (Minimum 250 kms per day running )

Night halt charges : Rs. 500/- per Night

Taxes Extra




T0 AVAIL SPECIAL DISCOUNTS
CONTACT MPT MARKETING OFFICES

MADHYA PRADESH STATE TOURISM
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD.

HEAD OFFICE - BHOPAL
Marketing Division - Paryatan Bhawan, Bhadbhada Road,
Bhopal - 462 003 Tel: 0755 - 2774340/42, 2778383
Fax: 0755 - 2779476, 2774289 E-mail: info@mptourism.com
MARKETING OFFICES

AHMEDABAD-219, 'Supermall’ lind Floor, Near Lal Bungalow,

CG. Road, Ahmedabad - 380 006 Tel: 079 - 26462977, 32939000,

Telefax: 079-26462978 E-mail: ahmedabad@mptourism.com

HYDERABAD - Counter No. 6, 1st Floor, Balyogi Paryatak
Bhawan, Opp. ITC Kakatiya Hotel, Begumpet Main Road,
Hyderabad - 500 016, Tel: 040 - 40034319, Telefax: 23407785

E-mail: hyderabad@mptourism.com

KOLKATA - ‘Chitrakoot, Room No. 7, 6th Floor, 230-A, AJ.C. Bose
Road, Kolkata - 700 020 Tel : 033-22833526, 32979000

Telefax : 033 - 22875855 E-mail: kolkata@mptourism.com

LUCKNOW - Rajarshi Prushottam Das Tandon Paryatan Bhawan,

1st Floor, C-13, Vipin Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow - 226010, U.P.
Tel:91-522-2391003,4021413 E-mail : lucknow@mptourism.com
MUMBAI - 45, World Trade Centre, Cuffe Parade, Colaba,
Mumbai - 400 005 Tel: 022 - 22187603, 32539000
Telefax: 022 - 22160614 E-mail: mumbai@mptourism.com
NAGPUR - 407-A, 4th Floor, Lokmat Bhawan, Wardha Road,
Nagpur - 440 012 Tel: 0712 - 2442378, 3259000,
Fax: 0712 - 2423374 E-mail: nagpur@mptourism.com
NEW DELHI - Room No.12, Hotel Janpath, Ground Floor,
82-84, Janpath, New Delhi - 110 001
Tel: 011 - 23366528, 32599000, 233411-85-86-87
Fax: 011 - 23347264 E-mail: delhi@mptourism.com
RAIPUR - C/o Chhattisgarh Tourism Board, Paryatan Bhawan,
G.E. Road, Near Sibbal Palace, Teli Bandha, Raipur-492006
Tel:0771-4048810, Telefax: 0771-4049115
E-mail: raipur@mptourism.com

The heart of
Incredible India

Madhya Pradesh Tourism
Paryatan Bhawan,
Bhadbhada Road, Bhopal.
Tel: 0755-2775572, 2778383

www.mptourism.com
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